Size
(Height, Depth)
FCL FCL200-10-100 200W 10 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL200-20-100 200W 20 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL200-30-100 200W 30 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL400-10-100 400W 10 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL400-20-100 400W 20 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL400-30-100 400W 30 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL400-10-150 400W 10 150 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL400-20-150 400W 20 150 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL400-30-150 400W 30 150 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL800-10-100 800W 10 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL800-20-100 800W 20 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL800-30-100 800W 30 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL800-10-200 800W 10 200 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL800-20-200 800W 20 200 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL800-30-200 800W 30 200 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL1.5K-10-100 1.5kW 10 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL1.5K-20-100 1.5kW 20 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL1.5K-30-100 1.5kW 30 100 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL1.5K-10-200 1.5kW 10 200 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL1.5K-20-200 1.5kW 20 200 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL FCL1.5K-30-200 1.5kW 30 200 0Vdc (5.25", 19.5")
FCL SELECTOR GUIDE
                                                                                                   FCL XXX - YY - ZZZ - OPTION                                                                                        L=Low Frequency Option
XXX -POWER  |  YY - VOLTAGE  |  ZZZ - CURRENT
Series Model # Power (W) Voltage (Vdc) Current (Adc) VMIN  at  IMAX